Klass 1 = Utb.rally, 2 = A-Fér, 3 = B-Fér, 4 = C-Fér, 5 = 6r.E, 6 = Volvo Original, 7= App K
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Forare

Victor Hansen
Daniel Snygg

Mats Adolfsson
Christoffer Gustafsson
Hans Elfver

Claes Gustafsson
Jim Andersson
Fredrik Haggman
Joakim Gustafsson
Lars-Ake Stahl
Stefan Stigemyr
Christer Gustafsson
Robert Karlsson
Stefan Johansson
Jari Haggman
David Lindstrom
Ake Kjellgren
Magnus Gorling
Peder Hadarson
Peder Johansson
UIf Eriksson

Goran Johansson
Peter Lundgren
Anders Melin
Simon Adolfsson
Rasmus Linddahl

Mathias Lundahl

Kartlésare

Jens Hansen
Patrik Snygg
Roger Andersson
Claes Ornskog
Keith Fasth
Mathilda Ekztrom
Emma Svensson
Erik Johansson
Tobias Lindgren
Kevin Andersson
Aki Eronen

Eric Gustafsson
Michael Exenberger
Malin Abrahamsson
Satu Haggman
Emma Lindstrém
Tobias Pettersson
Johnny Ekeflo
Johan Bergman
Magnus Kanerfalk
Felix Eriksson
Lisa Svensen
Roger Larsson
Tom Thorngren
Martin Adolfsson
Magnus Lundgren

Emil Johansson

Klubb/Anmalare

SMK Hérby

Jonkopings MK/Team Tabergs Akeri AB

Nassjo MK

Néassjo MK/Granna MK
Granna MK

Gréanna MK/Vetlanda RRC
Norrahammars MK/Ljungby MK
Skillingaryds MK

SMK Eksjo

Skillingaryds MKKinds MK
Skillingaryds MK
Norrahammars MK
Ljungby MK
Norrahammars MK
Skillingaryds MK

Skillingaryds MK/Plombo Motor

Granna MK/Team K&Ce Bilservice

Team Skogsakarna
Team Skogsakarna
MK Team Treske
Vimmerby MS
Norrahammars MK
Skillingaryds MK
Nassjo MK

Team Skogséakarna
Norrahammars MK

Vimmerby MS

RESULTATLISTA - FRRC-Specialen 2015-10-03

Bil

VW Polo
Volvo 240
VW Polo GTI
VW Golf Il
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 944
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Suzuki

Volvo 940
Volvo 240
VW Golf

VW Golf
Mitsubishi Evo
Volvo 940
Subaru Impreza
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
Opel Kadett
VW Golf
BMW 320i
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Volvo 242

Mitsubishi Evo

SP1
01:53,6
05:00,0
01:50,7
01:53,6
02:09,9
01:50,4
01:54,6
01:55,9
01:54,1
01:53,4
01:54,3
01:49,9
01:45,2
01:47,4
01:39,8
01:44,0
01:43,7
05:00,0
01:45,2
01:46,8
01:45,4
01:47,6
01:48,9
01:42,5
01:50,6
01:47,1

01:40,8

SP2
02:08,1
02:07,0
00:00,0
02:07,5
02:10,5
02:09,1
02:23,5
02:12,1
02:12,2
02:19,2
02:11,3
02:08,0
02:00,9
02:03,1
02:00,4
02:01,5
02:02,2
00:00,0
02:00,6
02:04,6
02:02,0
02:02,1
02:08,5
02:14,5
02:05,7
02:05,4

01:58,7

SP3
02:29,4
02:33,0
00:00,0
02:32,4
05:00,0
05:00,0
02:45,3
02:46,7
02:35,6
02:38,7
02:36,3
02:24,2
02:19,0
02:26,3
02:23,4
02:23,1
02:27,0
00:00,0
02:22,1
02:30,2
02:19,3
02:26,0
02:25,9
02:19,4
05:00,0
02:24,6

02:20,3

Tidstill.
00:00,0 06:31,1
00:00,0 09:40,0
00:00,0 BRUTIT
00:00,0 06:33,5
00:00,0 09:20,4
00:00,0 08:59,5
00:00,0 07:03,4
00:00,0 06:54,7
00:00,0 06:41,9
00:00,0 06:51,3
00:00,0 06:41,9
00:00,0 06:22,1
00:05,0 06:10,1
00:00,0 06:16,8
00:00,0 06:03,6
00:00,0 06:08,6
00:00,0 06:12,9
00:00,0 BRUTIT
00:00,0 06:07,9
00:05,0 06:26,6
00:00,0 06:06,7
00:00,0 06:15,7
00:00,0 06:23,3
00:00,0 06:16,4
00:00,0 08:56,3
00:00,0 06:17,1

00:00,0 05:59,8
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